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25010/4
1467/4
15254/2
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21236/4
26687/4
10878/4
10877/2
4288/4
12680/4
14056/4
4287/4
20624/4
4286/4
20625/4
4289/4
8045/4
28067/4
17155/4
12679/4
22168/4
10876/4
17156/4
8044/4
30229/3
25011/2
25012/2
21960/2
19831/3
21961/2
28068/4
28069/4
25626/2
4284/3
4283/3
23521/3
31218/4
1353/2
1358/2
136772

8043/3
23982/4
15255/2
10875/4
16195/4

4273/4
26688/4
12678/2

27410/2

29253/3

4272/4
27411/2

Markevi&s Leonids
Markevits Vaclavs
Markevids Viktorija
Markeviés Zanis
Markovs Aleksandrs
Markovs Aleksejs
Markova Anna
Markovs Georgs
Markovs Ksenija
Markovs Michails
Markovs Mikelis Vilis
Markovs Mikelis
Markovs Nikolajs
Markovs Semeons
Markovs Vadims
Markova Valentina
Markovs Vasilijs
Markovs Vladimirs
Markovskis Aleksandrs
Markovskis Evdokija
Markovskis Filips
Markovskis Osvalds
Markovskis Viktors
Markula Avre¥enija
Markula Viktors
Marktns Eduards
Marktns Erna

Markus Milda

Markus Romans
Markus Voldemars
Marku¥enko Helena
MarkuSenko Klaudija
Markvarts Adolfs
Markvarts Anna
Markvarts LUcija
Marnauza Vladislavs
Marnovskis Eduards
Marsons EiZens
Marsons Emma
Marsons Julijs
Enkel Ivars Pavasars
Mar¥als Ernests
Mar¥avs Karlis Voldemars
Martinaitis Augusts
Marigenoks Nikolajs
Martinovs Alfreds
Martinovs Antons
Martinovs Antons
Martinovs Erna

Sohn Gunars

Sohn Imants
Martinovs Ida
Tochter Zenta
Tochter Irena

Sohn Zigfrids
Martinovs Janis
(Nach Vorkutstroj verschickt)
Martinovs Lidija
Sohn: Talivaldis
Martinovs P&teris
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R7ga, Latpleda 114-38
Riga, Latplesa 131-51
Rubenes pamatskola
Riga, Talsu 3-8

Riga, Slokas 12a-4
Riga, Ganibu 14-10
Riga, 1.Maskavas 185-18
Riga, Abguldes 13-3
Riga, Kraslavas 19-16
Riga

Liepaja, Kuginieku 6
Riga, Kraslavas 19-16
Riga, Aspazijas b.
Riga, m.Kalna 11-13
Riga, Ciekurkalna 2.g.1.8-4
Riga, m.Kalna 11-13
R7ga, Ritupes 2/4-10
Gauru p. ST1i%¢u s.
Virbu Liepkalnos

Riga, Latgales 56-3
Liepaja, Malu 2-5

Riga, Stirnu 28-1

Virbu Liepkalnos

Riga, 1.Kalnu 8-13
Kalnsempju Kalna-BanuZos
BirZu Kiburu majas
BirZu Kiburu majas
Lubanas Stiebripos

Lubanas Stiebripos
Liepaja

Riga, Vaidelotes 3-2
Ventspili, Valdemara 2
Riga, m.Kenigu 14-11
Riga, m.Kénigu 14-11
RobeZnieku Mateikos
Rézekng, 1.maija 26
Riga, Vidus 4-4
Riga, Vidus 4-4
Riga, Vidus 4-4
Riga, Vidus 4-4

Tumes Sprungos
Daugavpili, 18.nov. 45-2
Riga, Jersikas 9-1
StrazdmuiZa, Umurgas 2-18
Riga, Plkv.BrieZa 6-2
Riga, Latgales 213-2a
Valmiera, Beverinas 10
Valmiera, Beverinas 10
Valmiera, Beverinas 10
Aug3pils pag.

Aug3pils pag.

Aug3pils pag.

Aug3pils pag.

Riga, Plkv.BrieZa 6-2
Riga, Plkv.BrieZa 6-2
Aug3pili



